
Class-4th Syllabus for the Session 2023-24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Subject - Computer 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 Evolution of computer devices 

PT-2 2 About files and folders 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 

 

Diving into Paint 3D 
Learning MS Word 2016 
Learning Tables and Objects 

PT-3 6 More about Scratch 

PT-4 7 Learning Ms PowerPoint2016 

Annual 2 
6 
8 
9 

About files and folders 
More about Scratch 
Learning slides 
Learning about Internet 

   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Subject - English 

Assessment Chapters(Literature) Chapters(Language) 

PT-1 2-Tenali Raman and the Arab 
House Trader 

1-Nouns 

PT-2 1-Home and Love 
3-The Crow-Rat Discourse 

2-Pronouns 
3-Articles 
Worksheet-1 

Half Yearly 4-I can’t remember 
5-An interview with rebecca 
beal 
6-Mary Kom 
8-My computer 
Model Test Paper-1 

4-Adjectives 
5-Verbs 
6-Adverbs 
Worksheet-2Comprehension 
16.1-Prefix 
16.2-Suffix 
Essay-“National Emblem” 
Worksheet-2 

PT-3 7-Righteousness and world 
peace 
 

7-Preposition 
 

PT-4 9-directly from the sun 8-Conjunction 
 

Annual 10-The Kashmir diary 
11-Skydiving 
12-Loveliest of Trees 
13-Bringing up Kari 
Model Test Paper-2 

9-Sentences 
10-Interrrogatives 
11-Punctuation marks 
Worksheet3-Comprehension 
16.3-Synonyms & Antonyms 
16.4-List of Irregular Verbs 
Essay-“Pollution” 
Worksheet-3 

   

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Subject - Mathematics 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 Large numbers and Roman nubmers 

PT-2 2 Addition and subtraction 
 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Multiplication 
Division 
Factors and multiples 
Fractions 
Decimals 

PT-3 8 Money 

PT-4 9 Time 

Annual 10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Basic Geometry 
Symmetry and Patterns 
Perimeter and Area 
Measurement 
Data Handling 



   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject - EVS 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 

My Family 
Welcoming the new 

PT-2 3 
4 

Inside my body 
Our senses 

Half Yearly 5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Fun and Recreation 
Plants around us 
Flowers 
The animal world 
Beaks, Claws and Nests 
Journey of food 
Water 
Test Paper-1 

PT-3 12 
13 

Air around us 
Types of houses 

PT-4 14 
15 

Maps and Mapping 
Waste Management 



Annual 16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

 

The solar system 
Our clothes 
Travel with animals 
Travel and money 
Communication 
Natural resources 
Buildings and Bridges 
Test Paper-2 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject - Hindi 

Assessment Chapters(bZ”kk) Chapters(O;kdj.k) 

PT-1 1&Hkkjr Hkwfe 1&Hkk’kk vkSj O;kdj.k 

14&foykse “kCn 

PT-2 2&fleju dk tUefnu 

3&_rqjkt clUr 
2&o.kZ] “kCn vkSj okD; 

3&laKk 

13&i;kZ;okph “kCn 

15&vusd “kCnksa ds fy, ,d “kCn 

Half Yearly 4&/kjk dks mBkvks 

5&?keaMh ?kVk 

6&iznw’k.k vkSj vkstksu 

7&fo”okl dh ykt 

4&fyax vkSj opu 

5&dkjd  

6&loZuke 

16&len”khZ fHkUukFkZd “kCn 

25&fucU/k 

 

PT-3 8&ek¡] rw fdruh Hkksyh gS! 

9&vk¡[ks gS vueksy 
7&fo”ks’k.k 

17&vusdkFkhZ “kCn 



PT-4 10&ckdh lc 

11&izkd`frd j{kkcU/ku 
8&fØ;k 

9&dky  

18&”kCn jpuk 

Annual 12&prqj fp=dkj 

13&dqN fnu rks xqtkjks xqtjkr esa 

14&izsjd O;fDrRo 

10&vO;; 

11&fojke fpg~u 

12&v”kqn~f/k “kks/ku  

19&eqgkojs vkSj yksdksfDr;k¡ 

20&i= ys[ku 

21&vifBr xn~;ka”k 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject – G.K. 



Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Valuable plants 
Insectivorous plants 
Reigning reptiles 
Endangered species 
World of tiny insects 
Wonderful animals 

PT-2 7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Cartoon characters and their creators 
Story books 
Homophones  
Gender game 
A staircase quiz 
Idioms and phrases 
Looking up a dictionary 

Half Yearly 14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Palindromes  
Authors Gallery 
Proverbial wisdom 
Hindi words, english words 
People who made difference 
Good behaviour 
Rules of life 
Friends of Earth 
Man and Environment 
Natural disasters 
Save paper 
Symbols 
Pattern of stars 

PT-3 27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Famous sportspersons 
Classics on screen 
Athletics 
Cups and Trophies 
Teh world of sports 
Exploring space 

PT-4 33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Our Body 
Great inventions and their inventors 
What are they made of? 
Diseases 
Freedom fighters 
Languages of India 
Highest, Largest and Longest 



Annual 40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

Indian Presidents 
Wars in medieval India 
Indian rivers 
Leading producers 
Continents 
Wonders of nature 
Countries and their parliaments 
Earthly matters 
Computer world 
Important boundary lines 
Mind-Blowing riddles 
Brain strainer 
Aptitude test 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Subject – Moral Education 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 Never Quit 
 

PT-2 2 Influence of Education 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 

Work is Worship 
Anger is the root of Destruction 
The boasting Crow 
 

PT-3 6 Ram Singh Showed Courage 

PT-4 7 A Wise Thought 

Annual 8 
9 

10 

A Meaningful Lesson 
Golu’s Presence of Mind 
Robber Turns into good citizen 

   

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


